N/A
IC VREF SERIES 1.8V SOT23-5
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
In Stock
947 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $2.32
10 pcs $2.088
100 pcs $1.678
500 pcs $1.379
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 1.8V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input: 2.2 V ~ 5.5 V
Tolerance: ±0.4%
Temperature Coefficient: 20ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-5
Series: -
Reference Type: Series
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: SC-74A, SOT-753
Output Type: Fixed
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Noise - 10Hz to 10kHz: -
Noise - 0.1Hz to 10Hz: 170µVp-p
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: 100µA
Current - Output: 20mA
Current - Cathode: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LM4132DMF-1.8/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM4132DMF-2.5/NOPB
IC VREF SERIES 2.5V SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM4132DMF-2.5
IC VREF SERIES 2.5V SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM4132CQ1MFT3.0
IC VREF SERIES 3V SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM4132DMF-2.0
IC VREF SERIES 2.048V SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM4132DMF-3.0
IC VREF SERIES 3V SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM4132CQ1MFT2.5
PRECISION LOW DROPOUT VOLTAGE
RE
N/A
RFQ
LM4132CQ1MFT3.3
PRECISION LOW DROPOUT VOLTAGE
RE
N/A
RFQ
LM4132CQ1MFR3.0
PRECISION LOW DROPOUT VOLTAGE
RE
N/A
RFQ
LM4132DMF-2.0/NOPB
IC VREF SERIES 2.048V SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM4132DMF-1.8
IC VREF SERIES 1.8V SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
97-3106B28-12PY-940
AB 26C 26#16 PIN PLUG
Amphenol Industrial Operations
RFQ
KPSE00E20-39P
CONN RCPT 39POS WALL MNT PIN
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
DW-41-19-F-D-1005
.025" BOARD SPACERS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
801-83-018-65-410101
PCB CONN PRESS FIT 2.54MM
Preci-Dip
RFQ
KD11705100J0G
TERM BLOCK PLUG 11POS STR 5MM
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
416F38011AAR
CRYSTAL 38.000 MHZ 10PF SMT
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
SIT1602BI-13-30S-
74.175824D
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 50PPM, 3.0V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8008BI-13-33E-
26.666600E
OSC MEMS 26.6666MHZ LVCMOS SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-81-28E-
33.333330T
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 20PPM, 2.8V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8008AI-21-XXE-
100.000000E
OSC MEMS 100.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...